
日付 収入 支出 残高

4月1日 1,622,774
4月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,625,774
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,626,774
4月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,627,274
4月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,628,274
4月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,629,274
4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,630,274
4月1日 N.Rさまよりご寄付 777 1,631,051
4月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,631,551
4月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,633,551
4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,636,551
4月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,637,551
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,638,551
4月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,639,551
4月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,641,551
4月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,642,051
4月1日 利息 1 1,642,052
4月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,643,052
4月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,645,052
4月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,647,052
4月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,649,052
4月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,650,052
4月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,651,052
4月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,652,052
4月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,653,052
4月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,654,052
4月27日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,642,246
4月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,644,246
4月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,646,246
4月29日 paypal手数料 1,464 1,644,782
4月30日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,656,782

4月分　合計 47,278 13,270
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